
 

                                                              2015-2016 

Twin Rivers Career & Technical 
Education Area 

C&TE TEACHERS 
2015 - 2016 

 

Barr-Reeve High School  

P. O. Box 128, Orleans Rd.  

Montgomery, IN 47558  

812/486-3265 or 3696  

Fax 812/486-2829 

 

North Daviess High School  

5494 E. St. Rd. 58  

Elnora, IN 47529  

812/636-8000         

Fax 812/636-7546 

 

Washington High School 

608 E. Walnut St. 

Washington, IN 47501 

812/254-3860  

Fax 812/254-8374 

 

 

 

 

Bloomfield High School 

P. O. Box 266           

501 W. Spring St. 

Bloomfield, IN 47424 

812/384-4550              

Fax 812/384-0172 

 

Linton-Stockton High School 

10 NE "H" St.   

Linton, IN 47441 

812/847-6024 

Fax 812/847-6037 

 

Shakamak High School 

9233 Shakamak School Rd 

Jasonville, IN 47438  

812/665-3550 

Fax 812/665-5002 

 

White River Valley High Sch 

P. O. Box 1470  

Switz City, IN 47465  

812/659-2274 

Fax 812/659-2283 

 

PLTW 

A&P 

Prof Career Intern  

 

 

 

Agriculture 

Business 

FACS  

PLTW 

Industrial Tech  

 

Agriculture 

Business/ICE 

Business 

FACS 

Marketing 

Construction  

PLTW 

Broadcast Media 

 

Agriculture 

Business 

Business 

FACS 

PLTW 

Bio-Medical 

 

Agriculture 

A&P 

Bus/Prof Careers Intern 

FACS 

PLTW 

 

Agriculture 

Business 

FACS 

PLTW 

Tech Ed 

 

Agriculture 

Business 

FACS 

PLTW 

PLTW Bio Med 

Tech Ed 

 

Steve Bullock sbullock@barr.k12.in.us 

Kevin Roy kroy@barr.k12.in.us 

Bryan Hughes bhughes@barr.k12.in.us 

 

 

 

Gary Stuckey gstuckey@ndaviess.k12.in.us 

Amy L. Graber algraber@ndaviess.k12.in.us 
Anna Bontrager abontrager@ndaviess.k12.in.us 
Steven McNabb smcnabb@ndaviess.k12.in.us 
Martin Rebeck rebeck@ndaviess.k12.in.us 

                               

Tabitha Hodges thodges@wcs.k12.in.us 

Brian Hancock bhancock@wcs.k12.in.us 

Erik Browning ebrowning@wcs.k12.in.us 

Joe Cummings jcummings@wcs.k12.in.us 

William Turner bturner@wcs.k12.in.us 

Jason Johnston jjohnston@wcs.k12.in.us 

Joe Furman jfurman@wcs.k12.in.us 

DeWayne Shake dewayne@wamwamfm.com 

    

Ben Helms bhelms@bsd.k12.in.us 

Deda Rush drush@bsd.k12.in.us 

Nicole Jordan njordan@bsd.k12.in.us 

Megan Brown mbrown@bsd.k12.in.us 

Thea Frank tfrank@bsd.k12.in.us 

Frank Hall fhall@bsd.k12.in.us 

 

Kimberly Hill khill@lssc.k12.in.us 

Krystal Kirschner kkirschner@lssc.k12.in.us 

Kim Haldeman khaldeman@lssc.k12.in.us 

Debbie Harding dharding@lssc.k12.in.us 

Brian Oliver boliver@lssc.k12.in.us 

 

Kenna Slough kslough@shakamak.k12.in.us 

Dena Irwin dirwin@shakamak.k12.in.us 

Charla Byers cbyers@shakamak.k12.in.us 

Ronal Barber rbarber@shakamak.k12.in.us 

Scott Borders sborders@shakamak.k12.in.us 

 

Sam Zuckschwerdtszuckschwerdt@wrv.k12.in.us 

Ruan Fougerousse rfoug@wrv.k12.in.us 

Betsy Misner bmisner@wrv.k12.in.us 

Jason Walton jwalton@wrv.k12.in.us 

Tracy Morrison tmorrison@wrv.k12.in.us 

Charles Hancock  chancock@wrv.k12.in.us 

A&P Kim Overman koverman@wrv.k12.in.us 
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North Knox High School 

10890 N. State Rd. 159 

Bicknell, IN 47512  

812/735-2990 

Fax 812/328-2155 

 

 

 

South Knox High School  

6136 E. State Rd. 61  

Vincennes, IN 47591 

812/743-2282 or 726-4450  

Fax 812/726-4545  

 

Lincoln High School  

1545 S Hart Street Road 

Vincennes, IN 47591 

812/882-8480  

Fax 812/885-1431 

 

 

 

 

Loogootee High School 

201 Brooks Ave.  

Loogootee, IN 47553 

812-295-3254 

Fax 812/295-5595 

 

North Central High School  

910 E. Co. Rd. 975 N.  

Farmersburg, IN 47850  

812/397-2132 

Fax 812/397-2133 

 

 

 

Sullivan High School  

902 N. Section St.  

Sullivan, IN 47882  

812/268-6301  

Fax 812/268-6303 

 

 

Agriculture 

A&P 

FACS 

ICE 

Marketing 

PLTW 

 

 

Agriculture 

Business 

FACS 

PLTW 

  

 

A&P 

FACS 

FACS 

Business 

PLTW  

PLTW   

PLTW 

Auto 

 

FACS 

PLTW/CAD 

Tech Ed 

 
 

 

FACS 

Tech Ed 

Ag/Tech Ed 

Automotive 

 
 

 

 

Agriculture/ ICE 

Agriculture 

A&P 

Automotive Service 

Business 

FACS 

FACS   

Tech Ed 

Machine Trades 

Tech Ed/PLTW  

 

 

 

 

Josh Chambers jchambers@nknox.k12.in.us 

xxxxx 

Dora Wampler dwampler@nknox.k12.in.us 

Gayle Adams gadams@nknox.k12.in.us 

Kristi Thompson  kthompson@nknox.k12.in.us 

Shawn McDowell smcd65@nknox.k12.in.us 

Shawn McDowell sbmcdowell61@gmail.com 

   

Jennifer Steffy jsteffy@sknox.k12.in.us 

Jeff Rode jrode@sknox.k12.in.us 

Lynda Dobbyn ldobbyn@sknox.k12.in.us 

Robert Greene  rgreene@sknox.k12.in.us 

 

 

Jody Noland nolandj@vcsc.k12.in.us 

Suzanne Swain swains@vcsc.k12.in.us 

Erica Combs combse@vcsc.k12.in.us 

Terri Thompson thompsont@vcsc.k12.in.us 
Dave Hinkel hinkeld@vcsc.k12.in.us 

Kim Neal breitweiserk@vcsc.k12.in.us 

Laura Swan lswan@vinu.edu 
Norbert Brown nbrown@vinu.edu 

 

Michelle Wesley mwesley@loogootee.k12.in.us 

Doug Mayfield dmayfield@loogootee.k12.in.us 

Ernie Martin emartin@loogootee.k12.in.us 

 
 

 

Kendra Scanlon scanlonk@nesc.k12.in.us 

Jeff Ransford  ransfordj@nesc.k12.in.us 

Jamie Akers  akersj@nesc.k12.in.us 

Joe Kutch  kutchj@nesc.k12.in.us 

 
 

 

 

Jeff Miller jmiller@swest.k12.in.us 

Kevin Cross kcross@swest.k12.in.us 

Cassie Jenkins cjenkins@swest.k12.in.us 

Billy Butler bbutler@swest.k12.in.us 

Karen Noble knoble@swest.k12.in.us 

Laura Cross lcross@swest.k12.in.us 

Alice Trimble atrimble@swest.k12.in.us 

Jim Piantedosi jpiantedosi@swest.k12.in.us 

Donavon Siscoe dsiscoe@swest.k12.in.us 

Brian Wagaman bwagaman@swest.k12.in.us 
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Twin Rivers Career & Technical        2015 - 2016 

Education Area 
                     

 STAFF 
  

CAREER & TECHNICAL EDUCATION 
Director 
 Brandon Small  
Office: bsmall@twinriversarea.org   

 812/882- 0801 [Fax 882-0802]      

 P. O. Box 1266 

 20 North Third Street 

 Vincennes, IN 47591 

Cell 812-881-5161  

 3130 Hillcrest Rd 

 Vincennes, IN 47591 

  
Programs Based in Washington (DKM)  

Auto Service Tech Instructor            
 Jon Rink 
Class: rinkjv@hotmail.com 
 812/254-0386   [Fax 812/254-0386] 
 215 W. South St. 
 Washington, IN 47501 
Home: 812-259-2081  
 7789 N State Road 57 
 Washington, IN  47501 
 
Building Trades Instructor 
 Matthew Bilskie 
Class: mbilskie@live.com     
 812/254-6898 
 3272 E Hazelwood Dr. 
 Vincennes, IN 47501 
Home:mbilskie@live.com 
 812-890-2270 
 1414 Burnett Lane 
 Vincennes, IN  47591 
 
Health Careers Instructor 
          THERESA L. WEITKAMP  
Class: twinrivershealthcareers@yahoo.com 
 812/257-0898 
 1466 S. State Road 57 #A 
 Washington, IN 47501 
Home: weitkamp@nwcable.net 
 Cell 812/295-6573 
 522 Dogwood Hill 
 Loogootee, IN 47553 

 
Secretary/Treasurer  
 Rebecca Van Vleet     
Office: rvanvleet@twinriversarea.org  
   812/882-0801 [Fax 882-0802] 
 P. O. Box 1266 
 20 North Third Street 
 Vincennes, IN 47591 
Home: 2575 S. Lower Indiana Rd. 
 Vincennes, IN  47591 
 912-890-6269 
 
 
Auto Service Tech Assistant 
     Kevin Kidwell 
 kevin_kidwell@att.net 
Home: 961 W. 140 N. 
  Washington, IN 47501 
 (812)259-5130 
 
 
 
 
Building Trades Assistant         
 Michael Anderson 
Home: tupelofirstag@yahoo.com 
 208 SE 14th Street 
 Washington, IN 47501 
 812-212-2979 
  
 
 
 
Health Careers Assistant 
 Larissa Porter 
Home:1586 S 650 E 
 Montgomery,IN. 47558 
 Lporter250@gmail.com 

Cell 812-617-1037 
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Programs Based in Linton (GS) 

Auto Service Tech Instructor  
          DEWAYNE MAYFIELD 
Class: dmayfield@lssc.k12.in.us   
 812/847-6024 ext 330 [Fax 847-6032]  
        Linton High School 
 10 NE “H” St 
 Linton, IN 47441 
 Home: dmayfield@lssc.k12.in.us   
 Cell: 812/699-0115 
 11365 West 400 North 
 Linton, IN 47441 
 
 
Building Trades Instructor 
          H. JAMES MORRISON 
Class: harold-morrison@att.net   
 812/847-4909 
 109 “B St SE 
 Linton, IN 47441 
Home: jimandgaye@yahoo.com    
 Cell 812/798-5548 
 1279 South Stella Drive 
 Bloomington , IN 47401 
     
 
Health Careers Instructor 
            CARMEN D. CROSS 
Class: ccross@node1internet.com 
 812/847-3923 
 2170 E Hwy 54, Suburban Plaza 
 Linton, IN 47441    
 Home: ccross65@yahoo.com 
  Cell 812/887-6341 
 3400 N State Hwy 157 
 Bloomfield, IN 47424  
 
 
   
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
Auto Service Tech Assistant 
           Calvin Bedwell 
Home: 1168 N 1500 W 
 Linton, IN  47441 
 812-798-4969 
 calmon862@yahoo.com 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Building Trades Assistant 
        James Stone 
Home: 9898 W St Rd 48 
 Worthington, IN  47471 
 812-798-1416 
Email: mad1bud2@live.com 
 
 
 
 
 
  
Health Careers Assistant 
           Lora Fox 
Home: 5264 N 200 W 
 Worthington, IN  47471 
 812-381-5258 
 lora_blanton08@yahoo.com 
 lfox@node1internet.com 
   
 

 

Vincennes Based   

Cosmetology Instructor/Owner 
 JESSY FESSEL CHAMBERS  
 jfessel@vincennesbeautycollege.com 
Class: vinbtycoll@sbcglobal.net  
 812/882-1086 [Fax 812/882-2333] 
   Vincennes Beauty College  
  12 S. 2nd St. 
  Vincennes, IN 47591 
 Cell 812/881-9945    
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